Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club
Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play
Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie GC 2007

Division : 1 (13 and below)

Name

Davie Chisholm
D BOWLES (v)
R DUNCAN (v)
Alistair Tait

J ROBERTSON (v)

G KNAPP (v)
W RUSK (v)
Clive Windsor

JSTHOMSON (v)
L ewis Patience (1)

F OGLEY (v)
Dan Patterson

P BUCHAN (v)
PLEE (v)

Colin J Alexander

M CORMACK (v)

Robert JMackay
D NICOL (v)
Willie Donnelly
Douglas Simpson
M STEPHEN (v)

G WAKEFIELD (v)

F MacKAY (v)

Hamish MacCulloch
W MacDONALD (v)

Lewis MacLeman

RL WILLIAMS (v)

K GORDON (v)
JTAYLOR (v)
Chris Skelton

Malcolm McArthur

D FRASER (v)

P BANNERMAN (v)

Ewen Alexander

G ANDERSON (v)

| FRASER (v)
James Fleming

D MacPHERSON (v)

17 August 2012

CLUB2000 (v15)

16-08-2012
Gross  Hcp
7 - T
78 - 10c =
8l - 12c =
77 - Tc =
73 - 3c
83 - 13c
79 - 8c =
82 - 1lc =
79 - Tc =
83 - 1llc =
85 - 13c =
8l - 8c =
86 - 13c =
77 - 4c =
8 - 13c =
8 - 12c =
78 - 4c =
84 - 10c =
79 - 5c =
82 - 8c =
83 - 9c =
8l - 6c =
84 - Oc =
89 - 13c =
90 - 13c =
87 - 10c =
87 - 10c =
87 - 10c =
84 - Tc =
89 - 1lc =
8 - Tc =
92 - 13c =
87 - 6c =
88 - 6¢ =
94 - 8c =
N/R - 13c
N/R - 12c
N/R - 12c

Nett
Score

68
68
69
70
70

70
71
71
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
4@
74 @
74
74
4@
75
75
76
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
79
81
82
86
N/R @
N/R @
N/R

Visitor CSS: 71 Home CSS: 71
Course Par : 71

SENIORS STROKEPLAY OPEN

New
Ex. Hcp Comments

6.6 After Count-Back
AWAY After Count-Back

AWAY

6.6 After Count-Back

AWAY Lowest Gross
After Count-Back

AWAY After Count-Back
AWAY After Count-Back

111 After Count-Back
AWAY After Count-Back

10.5 After Count-Back
AWAY After Count-Back
8.3 After Count-Back
AWAY After Count-Back
AWAY After Count-Back

13.0 After Count-Back
AWAY After Count-Back

37 After Count-Back
AWAY After Count-Back
53 After Count-Back

7.7 After Count-Back
AWAY After Count-Back

AWAY After Count-Back
AWAY After Count-Back
12.9
AWAY After Count-Back
10.5 After Count-Back
AWAY After Count-Back
AWAY'  Atter count-Back
AWAY After Count-Back
114
7.1
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
11.9
AWAY

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Handicap (Clause 19)

¢ = Competition Hep
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Philip L Taylor

G M Cameron

N THORNTON (v)
B NICHOLSON (v)

17 August 2012

N/R - 12c
N/R - 10c
N/R - 9c
N/R - 4c

N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R

12.2
9.9
AWAY
AWAY

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Handicap (Clause 19)

¢ = Competition Hep
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Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club
Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play

Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie GC 2007

Division :
Name

J MackKAY (v)

M MackKAY (v)
George W Henderson
Bob Tilford

D SPARK (v)
Malcolm W Gardiner
D DICK (v)

Keith Patience
Maurice M Brown
D SADLER (v)
William M Jack
George JMcLeman
Jeremy Price
Patrick lain Keith
Lawrence MaclL ean
W MacBEAN (V)
Arthur MacArthur
Merton Townsend
SMCcKENZIE (v)
SSTOKES (v)

P ANDREWS
Charles J G Gallacher
SFRASER (v)

A PRYDE (v)

D AVERILL (v)

W H MacDONALD (v)
Simon Hasson

H MILNE (v)

A BURNS (v)
JROSS (v)

JIDIER (v)
JWILSON (v)

W MAITLAND (v)
P MacPHERSON (v)
B MUNRO (v)
Alistair G Doull
SHARMON (v)
Alexander Barclay
W SIME (v)

2 (14 and above)

16-08-2012
Gross  Hcp

89 - 2lc
83 - 1l4c =
87 - 17c =
9% - 26c =
87 - 16¢ =
94 - 22c =
92 - 20c =
88 - 1l4c =
91 - 17c =
91 - 17c =
94 - 19c =
9% - 21c =
92 - 16¢ =
101 - 24c =
94 - 17c =
92 - 15c =
93 - 15c =
98 - 20c =
93 - 15c =
98 - 19c =
95 - 16¢c =
95 - 16¢ =
94 - 15c =
103 - 23c =
99 - 19c =
99 - 18c =
103 - 22c =
98 - 16¢c =
105 - 23c =
98 - 16¢ =
106 - 23c =
98 - 15c =
100 - 17c =
101 - 18c =
99 - 15c =
98 - 14c =
103 - 19c =
104 - 19c =
101 - 15c =

Nett
Score

68
69
70+
0@
71
72
72
74
74
74
> @
75
%@
77
7@
77
78
78
78
Y@
79
79
79
80 @
80
81
81
82
82
82
83
83
83
83

RRXR

86

Visitor CSS: 71 Home CSS: 71
Course Par : 71

SENIORS STROKEPLAY OPEN

New

Ex. Hcp Comments

AWAY
AWAY
16.2
255
AWAY
215
AWAY
141
17.0
AWAY
184
20.8
16.1
240
174
AWAY
155
204
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
16.2
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
225
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
13.6
AWAY
19.3
AWAY

Lowest Gross
After Count-Back
After Count-Back

After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back

After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Handicap (Clause 19)
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¢ = Competition Hep
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H STEELE (v) 102 - 14c = 88 AWAY

P SATNY (v) 112 - 23c = 89 AWAY
M SCLATER (v) N/R - 24c = N/R AWAY
R JOHNSTONE (v) N/R - 23c = N/R AWAY
A MacLEAN (v) N/R - 21c = N/R AWAY
B DIX (V) N/R - 20c = N/R AWAY
Torquil MacAlpine N/R - 20c = N/R 20.1
JHOPWOOD (V) N/R - 20c = N/R AWAY
A BRIEN (V) N/R - 19c = N/R AWAY
M DALGARNO (v) N/R - 18c = N/R AWAY
A MacKIE (v) N/R - 18c = N/R AWAY
Martin SMcLaren N/R - 18 = N/R 17.9
W ALLISON (v) N/R - 17c = N/R AWAY
D SHAW (v) N/R - 16c = N/R AWAY
| CL Murray N/R - 16c = N/R 15.6
JROSIE (V) N/R - 14c = N/R AWAY
JHENDERSON (v) N/R - 14c = N/R AWAY

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Handicap (Clause 19)

¢ = Competition Hep
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