## Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play Visitor CSS: 71 Home CSS: 71

Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie GC 2007 Course Par: 71

## SENIORS STROKEPLAY OPEN

16-08-2012

Division: 1 (13 and below)

Division: 1 (13 and below)			Nett	New	
Name	Gross	Нср	Score	Ex. Hcp	Comments
Davie Chisholm	75 -	7c =	68	6.6	After Count-Back
D BOWLES (v)	78 -	10c =	68	AWAY	After Count-Back
R DUNCAN (v)	81 -	12c =	69	AWAY	
Alistair Tait	77 -	7c =	70	6.6	After Count-Back
J ROBERTSON (v)	73 -	3c =	70	AWAY	Lowest Gross After Count-Back
G KNAPP (v)	83 -	13c =	70	AWAY	After Count-Back
W RUSK (v)	79 -	8c =	71	AWAY	After Count-Back
Clive Windsor	82 -	11c =	71	11.1	After Count-Back
J S THOMSON (v)	79 -	7c =	72	AWAY	After Count-Back
Lewis Patience (1)	83 -	11c =	72	10.5	After Count-Back
F OGLEY (v)	85 -	13c =	72	AWAY	After Count-Back
Dan Patterson	81 -	8c =	73	8.3	After Count-Back
P BUCHAN (v)	86 -	13c =	73	AWAY	After Count-Back
P LEE (v)	77 -	4c =	73	AWAY	After Count-Back
Colin J Alexander	86 -	13c =	73	13.0	After Count-Back
M CORMACK (v)	85 -	12c =	73	AWAY	After Count-Back
Robert J Mackay	78 -	4c =	74 @	3.7	After Count-Back
D NICOL (v)	84 -	10c =	74 @	AWAY	After Count-Back
Willie Donnelly	79 -	5c =	74	5.3	After Count-Back
Douglas Simpson	82 -	8c =	74	7.7	After Count-Back
M STEPHEN (v)	83 -	9c =	74 @	AWAY	After Count-Back
G WAKEFIELD (v)	81 -	6c =	75	AWAY	After Count-Back
F MacKAY (v)	84 -	9c =	75	AWAY	After Count-Back
Hamish MacCulloch	89 -	13c =	76	12.9	
W MacDONALD (v)	90 -	13c =	77	AWAY	After Count-Back
Lewis MacLeman	87 -	10c =	77	10.5	After Count-Back
R L WILLIAMS (v)	87 -	10c =	77	AWAY	After Count-Back
K GORDON (v)	87 -	10c =	77	AWAY	After Count-Back
J TAYLOR (v)	84 -	7c =	77	AWAY	After Count-Back
Chris Skelton	89 -	11c =	78	11.4	
Malcolm McArthur	85 -	7c =	78	7.1	
D FRASER (v)	92 -	13c =	79	AWAY	
P BANNERMAN (v)	87 -		81	AWAY	
Ewen Alexander	88 -		82	AWAY	
G ANDERSON (v)	94 -		86	AWAY	
I FRASER (v)	N/R -		N/R @	AWAY	
James Fleming	N/R -		N/R @	11.9	
D MacPHERSON (v)	N/R -		N/R	AWAY	

<sup>\* =</sup> Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Handicap (Clause 19)

c = Competition Hcp

Published at: www.howdidido.co.uk/fortrose-and-rosemarkie-golf-club

17 August 2012 CLUB2000 (v15) Division No. 1 Page 1 of 2

Philip L Taylor	N/R -	12c =	N/R	12.2
G M Cameron	N/R -	10c =	N/R	9.9
N THORNTON (v)	N/R -	9c =	N/R	AWAY
B NICHOLSON (v)	N/R -	4c =	N/R	AWAY

 $c = Competition \; Hcp$ 

 $Published\ at: www.howdidido.co.uk/fortrose-and-rosemarkie-golf-club$ 

<sup>\* =</sup> Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Handicap (Clause 19)

## Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play Visitor CSS: 71 Home CSS: 71

Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie GC 2007 Course Par: 71

## SENIORS STROKEPLAY OPEN

16-08-2012

Division: 2 (14 and above)

2(114114 450(0)			Nett	New	
Name	Gross	Нср	Score	Ех. Нер	Comments
J MacKAY (v)	89 -	21c =	68	AWAY	
M MacKAY (v)	83 -	14c =	69	AWAY	Lowest Gross
George W Henderson	87 -	17c =	70*	16.2	After Count-Back
Bob Tilford	96 -	26c =	70 @	25.5	After Count-Back
D SPARK (v)	87 -	16c =	71	AWAY	
Malcolm W Gardiner	94 -	22c =	72	21.5	After Count-Back
D DICK (v)	92 -	20c =	72	AWAY	After Count-Back
Keith Patience	88 -	14c =	74	14.1	After Count-Back
Maurice M Brown	91 -	17c =	74	17.0	After Count-Back
D SADLER (v)	91 -	17c =	74	AWAY	After Count-Back
William M Jack	94 -	19c =	75*@	18.4	After Count-Back
George J McLeman	96 -	21c =	75	20.8	After Count-Back
Jeremy Price	92 -	16c =	76 @	16.1	
Patrick Iain Keith	101 -	24c =	77	24.0	After Count-Back
Lawrence MacLean	94 -	17c =	77 @	17.4	After Count-Back
W MacBEAN (v)	92 -	15c =	77	AWAY	After Count-Back
Arthur MacArthur	93 -	15c =	78	15.5	After Count-Back
Merton Townsend	98 -	20c =	78	20.4	After Count-Back
S McKENZIE (v)	93 -	15c =	78	AWAY	After Count-Back
S STOKES (v)	98 -	19c =	79 @	AWAY	
P ANDREWS	95 -	16c =	79	AWAY	
Charles J G Gallacher	95 -	16c =	79	16.2	
S FRASER (v)	94 -	15c =	79	AWAY	
A PRYDE (v)	103 -	23c =	80 @	AWAY	
D AVERILL (v)	99 -	19c =	80	AWAY	
W H MacDONALD (v)	99 -	18c =	81	AWAY	
Simon Hasson	103 -	22c =	81	22.5	
H MILNE (v)	98 -	16c =	82	AWAY	
A BURNS (v)	105 -	23c =	82	AWAY	
J ROSS (v)	98 -	16c =	82	AWAY	
J IDIER (v)	106 -	23c =	83	AWAY	
J WILSON (v)	98 -		83	AWAY	
W MAITLAND (v)	100 -	17c =	83	AWAY	
P MacPHERSON (v)	101 -	18c =	83	AWAY	
B MUNRO (v)	99 -		84	AWAY	
Alistair G Doull	98 -	14c =	84	13.6	
S HARMON (v)	103 -	19c =	84	AWAY	
Alexander Barclay	104 -	19c =	85	19.3	
W SIME (v)	101 -	15c =	86	AWAY	

<sup>\* =</sup> Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Handicap (Clause 19)

c = Competition Hcp

 $Published\ at: www.howdidido.co.uk/fortrose-and-rosemarkie-golf-club$ 

H STEELE (v)	102 -	14c =	88	AWAY
P SATNY (v)	112 -	23c =	89	AWAY
M SCLATER (v)	N/R -	24c =	N/R	AWAY
R JOHNSTONE (v)	N/R -	23c =	N/R	AWAY
A MacLEAN (v)	N/R -	21c =	N/R	AWAY
B DIX (v)	N/R -	20c =	N/R	AWAY
Torquil MacAlpine	N/R -	20c =	N/R	20.1
J HOPWOOD (v)	N/R -	20c =	N/R	AWAY
A BRIEN (v)	N/R -	19c =	N/R	AWAY
M DALGARNO (v)	N/R -	18c =	N/R	AWAY
A MacKIE (v)	N/R -	18c =	N/R	AWAY
Martin S McLaren	N/R -	18c =	N/R	17.9
W ALLISON (v)	N/R -	17c =	N/R	AWAY
D SHAW (v)	N/R -	16c =	N/R	AWAY
I C L Murray	N/R -	16c =	N/R	15.6
J ROSIE (v)	N/R -	14c =	N/R	AWAY
J HENDERSON (v)	N/R -	14c =	N/R	AWAY

c = Competition Hcp

 $Published\ at: www.howdidido.co.uk/fortrose-and-rosemarkie-golf-club$ 

<sup>\*</sup> = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Handicap (Clause 19)